Datum
2025-04-01
2025-04-08
2025-04-15
2025-04-22
2025-04-29
2025-05-06
2025-05-13
2025-05-20
2025-05-27
2025-06-02
2025-06-03
2025-06-10
2025-06-17
2025-06-24
2025-07-01
2025-07-04
2025-07-08
2025-07-15
2025-07-22
2025-07-29
2025-08-05
2025-08-12
2025-08-18
2025-08-20
2025-08-26
2025-09-02
2025-09-09
2025-09-15
2025-09-16
2025-09-23
2025-09-24

2025-09-30

Plats
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Hasslegarden
Perstorp
Bosjokloster
Wittsjo
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Ljungbyhed
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Soderslatt
Golfvecka
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Skepparslov
Bosjokloster
Kavlinge
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Lund
Bosjokloster
Bosjokloster
Orestad

Bosjokloster

Klockan
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
10.00
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30

09.30

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.00
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
ca 09.30

09.30

Vad
Tisdagsgolf
Tisdagsgolf
Tisdagsgolf
Tisdagsgolf
Fyrvapplingen
Triangelmatch
Tisdagsgolf
Fyrvapplingen
Treklubbslaget
Utbyte Lund
Tisdagsgolf
Tisdagsgolf
Triangelmatch
Tisdagsgolf

Tisdagsgolf

Utflykt till Soderslatt

Tisdagsgolf
Tisdagsgolf
Tisdagsgolf
Klosterrundan
Fyrvapplingen
Tisdagsgolf
Treklubbslaget
Triangelmatch
Tisdagsgolf
Fyrvapplingen
Utbyte Lund
Tisdagsgolf
Tisdagsgolf
Treklubbslaget

Tisdagsgolf

Anmalan

GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Hasslegarden
GIT Perstorp

GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Wittsjo

GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Ljungbyhed
GIT Bosjokloster

GIT Bosjokloster

GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Skepparslov
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Kavlinge

GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster

GIT Bosjokloster

GIT Lunds Akademiska

GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Bosjokloster
GIT Orestad

GIT Bosjokloster



